1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
UC-8481 Series
Industrial RISC-based mobile Linux computer with cellular, Wi-Fi, and
GPS modules, 2 Ethernet, 2 serial, 2 USB 2.0 ports, & 2 mini PCIe sockets
Overview
Appearance
The UC-8481 embedded computer comes with 2 RS-232/422/485

Railway Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated May. 21, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
UC-8481-LX: RISC-based industrial wireless mobile computer with 2
LANs, 2 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 USB 2.0 hosts, CF, 1 cellular
module, 1 Wi-Fi module, 1 GPS module, 2 Mini PCIe sockets (USB
interface), Linux OS, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class T1)
UC-8481-T-LX: RISC-based industrial wireless mobile computer with 2
LANs, 2 serial ports,  4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 USB 2.0 hosts, CF, 1 cellular
module, 1 Wi-Fi module, 1 GPS module, 2 Mini PCIe sockets  (USB
interface), Linux OS, -25 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155
Class T3)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adaptor
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
M12 Connectors (can be purchased separately)
M12A-5P-IP68: Field-installation A-coded screw-in power connector,
5-pin female M12 connector, IP68-rated
M12D-4P-IP68: Field-installation D-coded screw-in Ethernet